
 

  

Junior School Term Dates for September 2023-July 2024 

 

  Autumn Term 2023 

  Tuesday 19 September 2023 – Thursday 30 November 2023 

  Half Term: Tuesday 24 – Thursday 26 October 2023 

  Fee and withdrawal deadline: midday Friday 1 September 2023 

  Parents Watching Week: Tuesday 28 November-Thursday 30 November 2023 

 

  Spring Term 2024 

  Tuesday 9 January 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024 

  Half Term: Tuesday 13 – Thursday 15 February 2024 

  Fee and withdrawal deadline: midday Friday 22 December 2023 

  Note: There is no Parents Watching Week this term. 

 

  Summer Term 2024 

  Tuesday 16 April 2024 – Thursday 4 July 2024 

  Half Term: Tuesday 28 May – Thursday 30 May 2024 

  Fee and withdrawal deadline: midday Friday 5 April 2024 

  Parents Watching Week: Tuesday 2 July – Thursday 4 July 2024 

 

 


